Грузовые тестеры H, P
Технические характеристики
По вопросам продаж и поддержки обращайтесь:
Алматы (7273)495-231
Ангарск (3955)60-70-56
Архангельск (8182)63-90-72
Астрахань (8512)99-46-04
Барнаул (3852)73-04-60

Tungsten Carbide
Piston & Matching
Cylinder
Mild Steel or Non-
Magnetic Stainless
Steel
Overall
Accuracy
Traceable Calibration Certificate
Table 2
Piston Type Piston Model
Pressure Ranges
1 / bar 2 / Kg/Cm2 3 / psi
Single SP-35 0.5 to 35 0.5 to 35 10 to 500
Single SP-70 0.5 to 70 0.5 to 70 10 to 1000
Single SP-100 5 to 100 5 to 100 75 to 1500
Single SP-160 5 to 160 5 to 160 75 to 2500
Single SP-350 5 to 350 5 to 350 75 to 5000
Single SP-600 10 to 600 10 to 600 150 to 9000
Single SP-700 10 to 700 10 to 700 150 to 10000
Dual DP-160 1 to 160 1 to 160 15 to 2500
Dual DP-350 1 to 350 1 to 350 15 to 5000
Dual DP-600 1 to 600 1 to 600 15 to 9000
Dual DP-700 1 to 700 1 to 700 15 to 10000
P.T.O.
STANDARD INCLUSIONS
 Basic Instrument
 Calibrated M.S. or S.S Weight Sets - Refer Table 1 & 2

H6900N ±0.015% of Reading Tungsten Carbide
Piston & Matching
Cylinder
Non-Magnetic
Stainless Steel
Overall Accuracy +
PCU + Weights
(Mass)
From ISO/IEC 17025:2017
NABL Accredited
Calibration Lab H6990N ±0.01% of Reading
Table 2
Piston Type Piston Model
Pressure Ranges
1 / bar 2 / Kg/Cm2 3 / psi
Single SP-1000 10 to 1000 10 to 1000 150 to 15000
Single SP-1200 10 to 1200 10 to 1200 150 to 18000
Dual DP-1000 1 to 1000 1 to 1000 15 to 15000
Dual DP-1200 1 to 1200 1 to 1200 15 to 18000
P.T.O.
STANDARD INCLUSIONS
 Basic Instrument
 Calibrated Stainless Steel Weight Sets Refer Table 1 & 2